
Manufacture of Toshniwal Vacuum Pumps commenced in the early
sixties. Our experience together with on going research and
development and modern manufacturing methods, allow us to offer
high quality and reliable products.

Product  range
The vacuum pumps of the TMS series are single stage, oil-lubricated rotary
vane vacuum pumps with oil re-circulation system. The Lubricant system is
rated for continuous operation at high intake pressures so that the pump
may be used in a versatile manner in most rough vacuum applications. They
are used for suction of air also in presence of water vapour and for
continuous industrial use. TMS series pumps are made from high quality
materials, has economical features which matches together to achieve

 

 

• High pumping speed over the range of absolute pressure 1000 mbar - 0.5 mbar

• High water vapour tolerance and low noise level

• No pollution

• Air Cooled

• Built in Anti Suck-Back System 

 
The pumping capacity available are 17 m3/hr, 35 m3/hr, 65 m3/hr, 100 m3/hr, 150 m3/hr &

300 m3/hr.

Toshniwal Vacuum has
Solutions for all your
Vacuum needs.......

OIL LUBRICATED VACUUM PUMPS



• Vacuum Packaging, Bottling and Pick & Place
• Paper, Plastic, Rubber, Glass Processing
• Vacuum Distillation
• Heat Treatment
• Vacuum Impregnation and drying
• Oil Purification

 TMS 15 TMS 35 
35 

TMS 65 
65 

TMS 100 TMS 150 
146 

TMS 300 .

Oil Lubricated Vacuum Pumps are used in all types of Vacuum application. They are particularly well suited for

Nominal Capacity
Ultimate Pressure 

Operating Voltage 
Motor Power 
Motor Speed 
Oil Capacity 
Water Vapour Tolerance 
Water Vapour Capacity 
Weight (with motor) 

m3/hr 17 107 300
mbar 0.5 

415V 50Hz 3ø
kW 

min-1 
l 

mbar 
Kg/hr 

Kg 

0.55 0.75 1.5 2.2 
1400 

3 
30 
2.2 
100 

3.75 5.5

1 1.5 2 3 7

0.250 
29 

0.5 
38 

1.4 
62 

3 
110 

5
188

* Special B series oil lubricated pump for high pressure (rough vacuum) application upon request.

 Pressure
Regulator 

TMS 15

Range 670 - 1 mbar
Size ½” 

Model 
F36 

TMS 35 TMS 65 TMS 100 TMS 150 TMS 300 

A C C E S S O R I E S

T E C H N I C A L  D A T A

Also available from Toshniwal Vacuum

• Oil Immersed Vacuum Pumps • Roots Pumps • Vacuum Pumping Systems • Vacuum Impregnation Plants
• Epoxy Resin Mixing & Casting Plants • Vacuum De-Hydration cum Gas Charging Unit

• Centralised Vacuum System • Ultra High Vacuum Pumps

Range 670-1 mbar,
Size ¾” 

Model 

Range 670-1 mbar,
Size 1”

Model 
F84 

(Paper/S.S.Element) 

- - - 

Inlet Suction
Filter 

Model 
F144 

Model 
F198 

Model 
F300 F36 

(Paper/S.S.Element) (Paper/S.S.Element) (Paper/S.S.Element) (Paper/S.S.Element) (Paper/S.S.Element) 

#267, Kilpauk Garden Road, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600 010 (India)
www.toshniwalvacuumpumps.com


