

OIL LUBRICATED VACUUM PUMPS

Manufacture of Toshniwal Vacuum Pumps commenced in the early sixties. Our experience together with on going research and development and modern manufacturing methods, allow us to offer high quality and reliable products.

Toshniwal Vacuum has Solutions for all your Vacuum needs.....

Product range

The vacuum pumps of the TMS series are single stage, oil-lubricated rotary vane vacuum pumps with oil re-circulation system. The Lubricant system is rated for continuous operation at high intake pressures so that the pump may be used in a versatile manner in most rough vacuum applications. They are used for suction of air also in presence of water vapour and for continuous industrial use. TMS series pumps are made from high quality materials, has economical features which matches together to achieve

- High pumping speed over the range of absolute pressure 1000 mbar 0.5 mbar
- High water vapour tolerance and low noise level
- No pollution
- Air Cooled
- Built in Anti Suck-Back System

The pumping capacity available are 17 m3/hr, 35 m3/hr, 65 m3/hr, 100 m3/hr, 150 m3/hr & 300 m3/hr.





TECHNICAL DATA

		TMS 15	TMS 35	TMS 65	TMS 100	TMS 150	TMS 300.	
Nominal Capacity	m3/hr	17	35	65	107	146	300	
Ultimate Pressure	mbar	0.5						
Operating Voltage		415V 50Hz 3ø						
Motor Power	kW	0.55	0.75	1.5	2.2	3.75	5.5	
Motor Speed	min-1	1400						
Oil Capacity	l	1	1.5	2	3	3	7	
Water Vapour Tolerance	mbar	30						
Water Vapour Capacity	Kg/hr	0.250	0.5	1.4	2.2	3	5	
Weight (with motor)	Kg	29	38	62	100	110	188	

^{*} Special B series oil lubricated pump for high pressure (rough vacuum) application upon request.

ACCESSORIES

	TMS 15	TMS 35	TMS 65	TMS 100	TMS 150	TMS 300
Pressure Regulator	Range 670 - 1 mbar Size ½"	Range 670-1 mbar, Size ¾"	Range 670-1 mbar, Size 1"	-	-	-
Inlet Suction Filter	Model F36 (Paper/S.S.Element)	Model F36 (Paper/S.S.Element)	Model F84 (Paper/S.S.Element)	Model F144 (Paper/S.S.Element)	Model F198 (Paper/S.S.Element)	Model F300 (Paper/S.S.Element)

Oil Lubricated Vacuum Pumps are used in all types of Vacuum application. They are particularly well suited for

- Vacuum Packaging, Bottling and Pick & Place
- Paper, Plastic, Rubber, Glass Processing
- Vacuum Distillation
- Heat Treatment
- Vacuum Impregnation and drying
- Oil Purification

Also available from Toshniwal Vacuum

- Oil Immersed Vacuum Pumps Roots Pumps Vacuum Pumping Systems Vacuum Impregnation Plants
 - Epoxy Resin Mixing & Casting Plants Vacuum De-Hydration cum Gas Charging Unit
 - Centralised Vacuum System Ultra High Vacuum Pumps